cry of
gsT. 1908

CLAIMS AND FINANCE REPORT-JANUARY 2023

Appropriation January 2023 $1,707,607.00
Balance December 2022*** $453,574.49
Balance $2,161,181.49

The staff recommends the allowance of

Claim Numbers 6995 to 7039 amounting to $848,784.68
Less Library Book Fund -$25.78
Less Drake-Breskvar Fund -193.07

Less Greater Milwaukee Foundation check (donations) -510,000.00

BALANCE $1,822,615.66

***Not reconciled with Finance
Department to date: does not
include Public Works charges
for 2022.

414.302.8501
414.302.8503
414.302.8500

414.302.8502

BOARD AUTHORIZATION

Motion:

Second:

January 25, 2023
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